
GMVT08H

GMVT10H

GMVT15H

GMVT20H

GMVT25H

GMVT27H

GMVT30H

GMVT40H

T8H 2.6 7.0 4.5 65

T10H 3.02 7.5 4.5 65

T15H 3.56 7.5 4.5 65

T20H 4.14 7.5 5.0 65

T25H 4.70 8.0 5.0 65

T27H 5.26 8.0 5.5 65

T30H 5.79 8.5 6.0 65

T40H H6.35 H6.35 6525
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No.8500TX TORX L-type Wrench

TORX L-type wrench

TORX L-type Wrench 7pc. set

TORX Tamper-proof Gold Bits (Magnetized)

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T40

T6 2.5 15 52 1

T7 2.5 15 56 1

T8 2.5 17 59 1

T9 2.5 17 63 1

T10 3.0 17 67 1

T15 3.5 19 72 1

T20 4.0 21 77 1

T25 5.0 23 83 1

T27 5.0 23 90 1

T30 6.0 25 98 1

T40 7.0 27 107 1

No.8507TX

No.GTVT

Size
Inner

Packing
(pcs.)

TORX
tip size

Shank Dia. Shank length Depth Length

144301

144302

144303

144304

144305

144306

144307

144308

144309

144310

144311

486563

486564

486565

486566

486572

486573

486567

486568

144315

EDP No.

Size
TORX
tip size

EDP No.

1

EDP No. Component
Inner

Packing
(pcs.)

Shank : Fully-Hardened, Chrome-Vanadium steel Non-magnet

"Micro Super Gold" tip with long-lasting accuracy

Knurled shank for non-slip quick turn

Packing: Blister pack T6 T20 Size 45 110 5mm

T25 T40 Size 55 145 8mm

Shank : Fully-Hardened, Chrome-Vanadium steel Non-magnet

"Micro Super Gold" tip with long-lasting accuracy

Taper TORX in long wrench tip

Case : Portable and convenient for storage with a holder

Packing : Vinyl Case Size 65 135 mm

Packing : Blister pack Size 35 135 mm

Tapered-TORX

Tapered TORX Drive

Tapered line grips the screw and ideal for non-magnet area.

Tapered-TORX

Tamper-proof TORX One piece each packed Inner Packing(pcs.): 10

Tapered TORX Drive

Unique Tapered TORX multiplies
the screw grip.

Unique Tapered TORX multiplies
the screw grip.

Tapered line grips the screw and ideal
for non-magnet area.

8507TX

(T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40)

Quantity

7pcs.


